RAC-alpha serine/threonine protein kinase (AKT1) and heat 

shock protein HSP 90-alpha (HSP90AA1) had the highest interactions, interacting with 31 proteins each at a 70% confidence level. 

The levels of AKT1, HSP90AA1 and TNF-α were e express. 

Network pharmacology analysis 

Seven hundred and ninety-seven (797) edges were identified in the component-target-pathway network in which five hundred and 

fourteen (514) were target-components interactions and two hundred and eighty-three (283) were target-pathway interactions 

(Figure 4). The constructed network included one hundred and ninety-six (197) nodes representing sixty-seven (67) 

phytoconstituents, ninety-eight (97) targets and thirty-three (33) pathways. Prothrobin scored the highest edge count;